
BRIDLE GATE SUB    LOT 50
OR 285 P 768 OR 426 P 797-798
OR 452 P 9       OR 608 P 492

BRITT NOREEN E
27 TRAYNOR CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-075-252-10235-050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
000 1.00/

12/03/2019 MMAK
12/03/2019 MMAK 04/22/2022 EB
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3

151,211
1,866
40,000

193,077
48,628

144,449
HX HB 50,000

94,449
193,077

0

185,289

0982/0040 9/24/2015 WD Q I 01 144,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON DAVID C

BRITT NOREEN E

0608/0492 8/05/2005 WD Q I 177,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH HILL AND ERIN

DAVID C JACKSON
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

ADD HX FOR 2016

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV

XFOB LN 4-5

15000413 COVERED PATIO 0 05/22/2015

28536 SFD 0 01/09/2002

2016HX Base Yr

27 TRAYNOR CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,769 113.9000 108.20 191,406 2002 2002 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1472

BAS 1,472 100 2002 1,472 125,823

DCK 110 10 2013 11 940

FGR 400 50 2002 200 17,096

FOP 110 30 2002 33 2,821

FOP 176 30 2015 53 4,531

2,268 1,769 151,211

FOP=[YR=2015] W16 S11 DCK=[YR=2013] N11 W10 S11 E10$ E16
BAS=[YR=2002] W48 S34 E24 FOP=[YR=2002] W11 S6 E15 N11 W4 S5$
N5 E4 N2 E20 FGR=[YR=2002]  W20 S20 E20 N20$ N27$ N11$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 46 16 736.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 883

2 0075 WOOD FENCE 0 100 0 0 253.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 531

3 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 14 12 168.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 212

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 115.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 10 173

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 14 4 56.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 67

1,866

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


